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www.pci-ma.org

Covering The Mid-Atlantic Region

How Precast Builds  
Versatile, Ef�cient, Resilient

producer member contacts

For more information visit www.pci-ma.org
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Precast Primer 

MAPA Producers 

Architectural Precast Innovations, Inc

3369 Paxtonville Road   Middleburg PA 17842
Phone: 570-837-1774   Fax: 570-837-1184
Website: http://www.api-precast.com

Contact: Steve Kenepp  skenepp@api-precast.com

 

Concrete Building Systems

9283 Old Racetrack Road
P.O. Box 48  Delmar DE 19940
Phone: 302-846-3645   Fax: 302-846-0266
Website: http://www.cbs-incorp.com

Contact: Walt O’Day  waltoday@cbs-incorp.com

Conewago Precast Building Systems
660 Edgegrove Rd. 
P.O. Box 407   Hanover, PA 17331 
Phone: 717-632-7722   Fax: 717-632-5045 
Website: http://www.conewago.com

Contact: Richard Prendergast  rprendergast@conewago.com
  

High Concrete Group, Inc.

125 Denver Road   Denver PA 17517
Phone: 717-336-9300   Fax: 717-336-9301
Website: http://www.highconcrete.com

Contact: Alicia Allamena   aallamena@high.net

Brayman Precast

2900 South Noah Drive   Saxonburg PA 16056
Phone: 724-352-5600
Website: http://www.braymanprecast.com

Contact: Ken DiBucci  k_dibucci@braymanprecast.com

Jersey Precast Corporation

853 Nottingham Road  Hamilton Township NJ 08638
Phone: 609-689-3700   Fax: 609-689-3797
Website: http://www.jerseyprecast.com

Bridge Products: Arch Bridges

Markets: Bridges & Transportation

Contact: Paul Dentel  p.dentel@jerseyprecast.com 

Metromont Corporation

1650 Darbytown Road   Richmond VA 23231
Phone: 804-222-6770
Website: http://www.metromont.com

Contact: Robbie Nesmith  rnesmith@metromont.com

  Eric Denny  edenny@metromont.com
  

PennStress

8180 Woodbury Pike    Roaring Spring PA 16673
Phone: 814-224-2121   Fax: 610-625-8268
Website: http://www.newcrete.com

Contact: Greg Gorman  ggorman@pennstress.com
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Contact: Greg Gorman  ggorman@pennstress.com

Architectural Precast Innovations, Inc.
(Steve Kenepp)   skenepp@api-precast.com
Middleburg, PA
(570) 837-1774 www.api-precast.com

Atlantic Metrocast, Inc.
(Wayne McGowan) wmcgowan@atlanticmetrocast.com   
Portsmouth, VA
(912) 677-7076  www.atlanticmetrocast.com

Boccella Precast LLC
(Anthony Boccella)  anthony@boccellaprecast.com   
Berlin, NJ
(856) 767-3861  www.boccellaprecast.com

Coastal Precast Systems, LLC
(Paul Ogorchock)  pogorchock@cpsprecast.com   
Chesapeake, VA
(757) 545-5215  www.cpsprecast.com

Concrete Safety Systems, LLC
(Rashid Baig)  rbaig@concretesafety.com   
Bethel, PA
(717) 933-4107   www.concretesafety.com

Dutchland Inc. 
(Ben Kauffman)  bkauffman@dutchlandinc.com   
Gap, PA
(717) 442-8282    www.dutchlandinc.com

Fabcon Precast, LLC 
(Robin Brown)  robin.brown@fabcon-usa.com  
Mahanoy City, PA
(610) 530-4354     www.fabcon-usa.com
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Brayman Precast, LLC
(Ken DiBucci)   k_dibucci@braymanprecast.com
Saxonburg, PA
(724) 352-5600 www.braymanprecast.com

Concrete Building Systems
(Todd Stephens)   todd.stephens@cbs-incorp.com
Delmar, DE
(302) 846-3645 www.cbs-incorp.com

Conewago Enterprises, Inc.
(Dan Eckenrode)   deckenrode@conewago.com
Hanover, PA
(717) 632-7722 www.conewago.com

A Chapter of  the
Precast/Prestressed
Concrete Institute

A Chapter of  the
Precast/Prestressed Concrete Institute
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High Concrete Group, Inc.
(Robert Pabst)  bpabst@high.net
Denver, PA
(717) 336-9331 www.highconcrete.com

Hessian Company LTD  
t/a Faddis Concrete Products
(Bob Hess)  bhess@faddis.com
Honey Brook, PA   
(610) 269-4685 www.faddis.com
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Slaw Precast 

438 Riverview Road   Lehighton, PA 18235
Phone: 610-852-2020  Fax: 610-852-2098 

Website: http://www.slawprecast.com

Contact: Bob Slaw  bob@slawprecast.com

Tindall Corporation - Virginia

P.O. Box 711   Petersburg VA 23804
Phone: 804-861-8447   Fax: 804-862-6353
Website: http://www.tindallcorp.com

Contact: Steve Zivkovic  stevezivkovic@tindallcorp.com

 
  

  

  

 

 
  

Universal Concrete Products Corporation

400 Old Reading Pike, Suite 100
Stowe PA 19464
Phone: 610-323-0700
Fax: 610-323-4046
Website: http://www.universalconcrete.com

Contact:  Elizabeth Strohl   Elizabeth@UniversalConcrete.com

Northeast Prestressed Products LLC

121 River Street    Cressona, PA 17929
Phone: 570-385-2352   Fax: 570-385-5898
Website: http://www.nppbeams.com

Contact: Jamie Campbell   jcampbell@npp-lcc.com

Jersey Precast Corporation
(Mike Rosner)  m.rosner@jerseyprecast.com
Hamilton Township, NJ
(609) 689-3700 www.jerseyprecast.com

Larry E. Knight, Inc.
(Larry Knight)  lk@knightprecast.com
Glyndon, MD
(410) 833-7800  www.knightprecast.com

Metromont Corporation
(Eric Denny)  edenny@metromont.com
Richmond, VA
(804) 814-3595 www.metromont.com

Nitterhouse Concrete Products, Inc.
(Daryl Wenger)  dwenger@nitterhouse.com
Chambersburg, PA
(717) 267-4506  www.nitterhouseconcrete.com

Northeast Precast, LLC
(John Ruga)  jruga@northeastprecast.com
Millville, NJ
(866) 699-2557 www.northeastprecast.com

Northeast Prestressed Products LLC
(Lori Koury)  info@nppbeams.com
Cressona, PA
(570) 385-2352 www.nppbeams.com

PennStress
( Ian Frederick)  ifrederick@pennstress.com
Roaring Spring, PA
(814) 695-2016 www.pennstress.com

Oldcastle Precast Building Systems
(Dominic Grecki)  Dominic.Grecki@oldcastle.com
Selkirk, NY
(518) 767-2116  https://oldcastleprecast.com

Precast Systems, Inc.
(D. Bruce Post)  bpost10174@aol.com
Allentown, NJ
(609) 208-1987  www.precastsystemsinc.net

Rockingham Precast
(Chris Mickley)  chris.mickley@conmatgroup.com
Harrisonburg, VA
(540) 433-8282  www.rockinghamprecast.com

A Chapter of  the
Precast/Prestressed
Concrete Institute

A Chapter of  the
Precast/Prestressed Concrete Institute

Say-Core, Inc.
(Barry Saylor)  gmk6300b@aol.com
Portage, PA
(814) 736-8018  www.hollowcoreplank.com

Rocla Concrete Tie, Inc.  
(now part of Vossloh Group)
(Robert Andrews)  
Bear, DE
(302) 836-5304 www.roclatie.com
www.vossloh-north-america.com/us
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Precast Primer 

MAPA Producers 
 

Slaw Precast 

438 Riverview Road   Lehighton, PA 18235
Phone: 610-852-2020  Fax: 610-852-2098 

Website: http://www.slawprecast.com

Contact: Bob Slaw  bob@slawprecast.com

Tindall Corporation - Virginia

P.O. Box 711   Petersburg VA 23804
Phone: 804-861-8447   Fax: 804-862-6353
Website: http://www.tindallcorp.com

Contact: Steve Zivkovic  stevezivkovic@tindallcorp.com

 
  

  

  

 

 
  

Universal Concrete Products Corporation

400 Old Reading Pike, Suite 100
Stowe PA 19464
Phone: 610-323-0700
Fax: 610-323-4046
Website: http://www.universalconcrete.com

Contact:  Elizabeth Strohl   Elizabeth@UniversalConcrete.com

Northeast Prestressed Products LLC

121 River Street    Cressona, PA 17929
Phone: 570-385-2352   Fax: 570-385-5898
Website: http://www.nppbeams.com

Contact: Jamie Campbell   jcampbell@npp-lcc.com
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Universal Concrete Products Corporation

400 Old Reading Pike, Suite 100
Stowe PA 19464
Phone: 610-323-0700
Fax: 610-323-4046
Website: http://www.universalconcrete.com

Contact:  Elizabeth Strohl   Elizabeth@UniversalConcrete.com

Northeast Prestressed Products LLC

121 River Street    Cressona, PA 17929
Phone: 570-385-2352   Fax: 570-385-5898
Website: http://www.nppbeams.com

Contact: Jamie Campbell   jcampbell@npp-lcc.com

Smith-Midland
(Ashley Smith)  asmith@smithmidland.com
Midland, VA
(540) 439-3266  www.smithmidland.com

The Shockey Precast Group
(Thomas McCabe)  tmccabe@shockeyprecast.com
Winchester, VA
(540) 665-3253   www.shockeyprecast.com

Tindall Corporation - Virginia
(Steve Zivkovic)  stevezivkovic@tindallcorp.com
74 N. Forest Drive, Petersburg, VA Prod. Plant
(410) 569-8189 www.tindallcorp.com

Universal Concrete Products Corp.
(Elizabeth Strohl)  Elizabeth@UniversalConcrete.com
Stowe, PA
(610) 323-0700 www.universalconcrete.com

A Chapter of  the
Precast/Prestressed
Concrete Institute

A Chapter of  the
Precast/Prestressed Concrete Institute
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Universal Concrete Products Corporation

400 Old Reading Pike, Suite 100
Stowe PA 19464
Phone: 610-323-0700
Fax: 610-323-4046
Website: http://www.universalconcrete.com

Contact:  Elizabeth Strohl   Elizabeth@UniversalConcrete.com

Northeast Prestressed Products LLC

121 River Street    Cressona, PA 17929
Phone: 570-385-2352   Fax: 570-385-5898
Website: http://www.nppbeams.com

Contact: Jamie Campbell   jcampbell@npp-lcc.com

J&R Slaw Precast
(Bob Slaw)  bob@slawprecast.com
Lehighton, PA
(610) 852-2020 www.slawprecast.com


